
 

 

 

 

Office of Catechesis 2024-2025 Calendar 

 

Thurs, Aug 8  Faith Formation Leaders (FFL) Meeting, 9am-1pm Central, Catholic Center 

Sat, Aug 24  Catechist Formation Day, 8am-2pm Central, at the Catholic Center 

Mon, Sept 9  East Deanery OCIA Coordinators Meeting, 6-7:30pm Eastern 

Sun, Sept 15  Catechetical Sunday: “Lord, when did we see you hungry?” Mt 25:37 

Mon, Sept 30  North Deanery Faith Formation Leaders Meeting, 6-7:30pm Eastern 

Thurs, Oct 17  Faith Formation Leaders Meeting, 9am-1pm Central, Catholic Center 

Thurs-Fri, Nov 7-8 Diocesan Leadership Days at French Lick Resort 

Thurs, Dec 5  South & West Deaneries FFL Meeting, 9:30-11:30 am Central, Catholic Center 

Thurs, Jan 16  Faith Formation Leaders Meeting, 9am-1pm Central, Catholic Center 

Sat, Jan 25  Diocesan OCIA Retreat, 8am-11:30am Central, at the Catholic Center 

Mon, Feb 10 East Deanery OCIA Coordinators Meeting, 6-7:30pm Eastern 

Mon, Feb 24 North Deanery Faith Formation Leaders Meeting, 6-7:30pm Eastern 

Sun, March 9  Rite of Election, 2pm Central, at St. Benedict Cathedral 

Thurs, March 13 FFL Mass and Meeting with Bishop Siegel, 9am-1pm Central, Catholic Center 

Fri-Sun, April 4-6 Source + Summit Youth Retreat, Memorial High School, Evansville 

Thurs-Fri, April 24-25 Faith Formation Leaders and Youth Ministers Retreat, St. Meinrad 

Thurs, May 8  South & West Deaneries FFL Meeting, 9:30-11:30 am Central, Catholic Center 

Mon-Thurs, July 14-17 St John Bosco Conference for Evangelization and Catechesis, Steubenville, OH 


